Supplier Declaration of Conformity with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
05/03/2026
With reference to the Latest Candidate List Update (04 February 2026 – 253 Entries)
SUPPLIER DECLARATION
IBOCO Corporation hereby declares the following with respect to all metal products listed below (7), supplied
to our customers.
1. General Compliance
All supplied products are in full conformity with Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 (REACH), including all

6. Validity
This declaration is valid unless regulatory changes or modifications to the supplied products require an update.
 Corporation
1205 Paco Way, Suite D
Lakewood, NJ 08701
Tel:  (732) 417-0066
Send Orders To: orders.us@iboco.com
7. Product list
IBOCO Part
# Item Description  IBOCO Part # Item Description
3AF5H 4.92" 3AF 5 Holes Full Slots  3F17H 16.73" 3F 17 Holes Full Slots
3AF6H 5.90" 3AF 6 Holes Full Slots  3F18H 17.6875" 3F 18 Holes Full Slots
3AF7H 6.89" 3AF 7 Holes Full Slots  3F19H 18.70" 3F 19 Holes Full Slots
3AF8H 7.87" 3AF 8 Holes Full Slots  3F20H 19.6875" 3F 20 Holes Full Slots
3AF9H 8.86" 3AF 9 Holes Full Slots  3F21H 20.66" 3F 21 Holes Full Slots
3AF10H 9.84" 3AF 10 Holes Full Slots  3F22H 21.6875" 3F 22 Holes Full Slots
3AF11H 10.83" 3AF 11 Holes Full Slots  3F23H 22.63" 3F 23 Holes Full Slots
3AF12H 11.81" 3AF 12 Holes Full Slots  3F24H 23.625" 3F 24 Holes Full Slots
3AF13H 12.80" 3AF 13 Holes Full Slots  DINCLIC DM4 DR Mounting Clip
3AF14H 13.78" 3AF 14 Holes Full Slots  DINCLIC FM4 DR Mounting Clip
3AF15H 14.76" 3AF 15 Holes Full Slots  DINCLIC FM5 DR Mounting Clip
3AF16H 15.75" 3AF 16 Holes Full Slots  DINFIX 64 DR Mounting Button
3AF17H 16.73" 3AF 17 Holes Full Slots  G1 Din Rail 32mm Solid
3AF18H 17.72" 3AF 18 Holes Full Slots  G1F Din Rail 32mm w/holes
3AF19H 18.70" 3AF 19 Holes Full Slots  G1F1 Din Rail 32mm w/ holes 1 meter
3AF20H 19.69" 3AF 20 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 2F Din Rail 15mm w/holes
3AF21H 20.66" 3AF 21 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 2F1 Din Rail 15mm x 1meter w/holes
3AF22H 21.65" 3AF 22 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3 Din Rail 35mm Solid
3AF23H 22.63" 3AF 23 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 31 Din Rail 35mm Solid - 1 meter
3AF24H 23.62" 3AF 24 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3A Din Rail 35mm Solid
3F2H 2" 3F 2 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3A1 Din Rail 35mm Solid-1 meter
3F3H 2.9375" 3F 3 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3AF Din Rail 35mm w/holes
3F4H 3.9375" 3F 4 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3AF1 Din Rail 35mm w/holes 1 meter
3F5H 4.875" 3F 5 Holes Full Slots  OMEGA 3AFD Din Rail 35mm W/25mm Holes